

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Nawal Jola Nagar to Paschim Jola Sabalpur Jala Path.					
Situation of work:- ongoing					
Name of Agency:- Raj Kumar Rai.					
D.O.S:- 20.04.2025					
D.O.C:- 29.04.2026					
Agreement No:- 03/CMBO/2025-26					
Date of entry:- 10/10/25					
Cleaning and Corralting road land 134 manka.					

man) including uprooting with Vegetation, Corral. bushes do all - Cpt.					
$2 \times 3 \times 20.42 \times 1.125 = 202.50m^2$					
$2 \times 3 \times 20.42 \times 1.125 = 202.50m^2$					
$2 \times 3 \times 20.42 \times 1.125 = 202.50m^2$					
$2 \times 2 \times 20.42 \times 1.125 = 185.40m^2$					
742.50m ²					
0.07425 Hec					
Sd/- 10/10/25 J.E					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

① clearing and grading
 10000 Land (By manual
 work) including removal of
 vegetation, grass, brush
 etc. etc.
 vide T.M.B.P. - ①
 0.07425/ha

@ ₹ 73248.75/ha — ₹ 543920

② Construction of an open
 30000 place cement
 concrete pavement

(marginal) and a
 before do - all cut
 vide T.M.B.P. - ②
 and ③
 $(9.99 \text{ m}^2 + 156.85 \text{ m}^2)$
 166.84 m^2

@ ₹ 7772.26/m² — ₹ 1296724
 ₹ 1302163

Add 1% L.C. — ₹ 1302220

Add G.S.T 18% — ₹

Add surcharge — ₹ 18,106

Subtotal ₹ 1333291

Add G.S.T @ 18% — ₹ 239992

Total ₹ 1573283

Less 1.97% below

Continuation

(-) 30994 =

Sub
 20/10/25
 J.E

1542289 =
 20/10/25
 A.P.

20/10/25
 A.P.